)

189.01.1000

Components

4129050126
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4127046914
4127049412

A e

WOROBUR'

8950735894 1304881
3094835
11712508

0001312321

All original equipment manufacturers names,

189.01.1000 Compressor (Twin Cylinder)

Application:B9R / BOL / B9S / BOTL

OEM

4127040190
4127040190

1111

- @
(3D

136.01.1700-@85.00 mm
136.01.1710-@85.25 mm
136.01.1720-@85.50 mm
136.01.1730-@85.75 mm
136.01.1740-@86.00 mm

OE

85003351
21225199
7421225199

4127049372

OEM

9115016242
9115016252
9120006272

21316442

464642
1315273
1698672
1698672
464642

1283781
1698686
0001303417
0001305317
81541196040

Cylinder Bore

Stroke

Swept Volume

Air Inlet Port Size

Air Delivery Port Size
Number of Cylinders
Through Drive
Unloader Port Size
Water Or Air Cooled

Water Inlet Port Size

Water Delivery Port Size

@85

62 mm
704 cc
@35
M26*1,5
2

Yes
M12*1,5
w
M16*1,5
M16*1,5

Water Cooled Valve Plate Yes

142.01.1500 [Crankshaft 102.01.1580 |Nut For Crankshaft 138.01.1600
OEM oE | OEM OE OEM '

189.01.1100 187.01.1200 |Cylinder Head 187.01.1220 |Cylinder Upper Head

187.01.1230 |Cylinder Lower Head 139.01.1300 |Coolant Plate 132.01.1400 |Connecting Rod
: OEM e | OEM OE 0EM o€

9115057322
9111457372

1317201
1698678

OE

136.01.1900 |Cap 136.01.1700 |Piston With Rings (STD) 132.01.1800 |Piston Ring Kit (STD)

9115019202
9118019202

3094621
0011311111

D,

132.01.1800-@85.00 mm
132.01.1810-@85.25 mm
132.01.1820-@85.50 mm
132.01.1830-@85.75 mm
132.01.1840-@86.00 mm !

numbers, symbols and descriptions used in this catalogue are for reference purposes only.
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189.01.2300 Repair Kit With Bushing 189.01.2350 Repair Kit w/o Bushing 189.01.2310] Repair Kit With Bushing & H
OEM fal3 | OEM o]3 OEM OE

189.01.233 139.01.1280 Head Repair Kit 189.01.2100| Gasket & Sealing Kit
OEM 0¢ | OEM oE OEM 0E

P
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139.01.2204 Valve Kit 139.01.25000 Unloader Valve Kit
QEM 0E | DEM QE

9125189232

2

g

QEM 0E
4115223404 | 1315274
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20364148
7420364148

& M

OEM oE OEM 13 OEM oE |
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All original equipment manufacturers names, numbers, symbols and descriptiens used in this catalogue are for reference purposes only.



